
Nungarin Tennis Club 2021/2022 Fixtures

Sunday 3rd October Opening Day Doug & Jord 3:00 pm

Friday 15th Ocotber Ladies Open Day Shay TBA
Sunday 17th October Social Pip & Cam 3:00 pm

Saturday 23rd October Pennants v Burra @ Burra 2:00 pm
Sunday 24th October Social Emily & Macca 3:00 pm

Saturday 30th October Pennants v Railways @ Nungarin 2:00 pm
Sunday 31st October Social Brandon & Kate 3:00 pm

Sunday 7th November Burra Open Day
Sunday 7th November Social Dan & Shay 3:00 pm

Saturday 13th November Pennants v Districts @ Nungarin 2:00 pm
Sunday 14th November Social Liv & Brad 3:00 pm

Sunday 21st November Railways Open Day
Sunday 21st November Social Stina & Neil 3:00 pm

Saturday 27th November Pennants v Burra @ Nungarin 2:00 pm
Sunday 28th November Social Rosemary & Jono 3:00 pm
Sunday 28th November Merredin Junior Tournament

Saturday 4th December Pennants v Railways @ Railways 2:00 pm
Sunday 5th December Singles Champs Doug & Jord TBA

Saturday 11th December Pennants v Districts @ Districts 2:00 pm
Sunday 12th December Social Mel & Mick 3:00 pm

Sunday 19th December Mixed Doubles & Christmas Party  (not championship) Doug & Jord TBA

HOLIDAY BREAK - ORGANISE OWN SOCIAL

Sunday 30th January Social Vanessa & Phill 3:00 pm

Saturday 5th February Pennants v Burra @ Burra 2:00 pm
Sunday 6th February Social Kim & Pip 5:30 pm

Saturday 12th February Pennants v Railways @ Nungarin 2:00 pm
Sunday 13th February Social Emily & Brandon 3:00 pm

Saturday 19th February Pennants v Districts @ Districts 2:00 pm
Sunday 20th February Mixed Doubles Champs Doug & Jord TBA

Saturday 26th February Pennants Grand Final
Sunday 27th February Social Cam & Stina 3:00 pm

Sunday 6th March Social Jono & Liv 3:00 pm

Friday 11th March Men's Open Day TBA
Saturday 12th March Districts Open Day
Sunday 13th March Social Rosemary & Neil 3:00 pm

Sunday 20th March Social Dan & Mel 3:00 pm

Sunday 27th March Doubles Champs  | AGM & Closing Doug & Jord TBA



DAY CAPTAIN REPSONSIBILITIES: President - Shay Creagh 0427 149 868
* Set up nets, chairs. open rec centre Secretary - Olivia Gray
* Write up & announce sets Treasurer - Kate Caughey 0409 441 067
* Ensure nets & chairs are packed away Men's Captain -Doug McGinniss 0428 441 024
*Lock up & set alarm Ladies Captain - Jordan Giles 0447 191 097
* Hand keys over to next captain Men's Pennants - Mick Caughey 0429 441 067
If you are not able to do your captains duty, please organise a replacement. Ladies Pennants - Emily Alberti


